



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 201/2024 & CM APPL. 42923/2024**

CHINTAN ARORA & ANR.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sunil Dalal Sr. Adv. along with
Mr. Sumit Arora, Mr. Navish Bhati,
Ms. Shipra Bali, Mr. Mahabir Singh
& Mr. Akash Gupta, Advts.

versus

SHRI MANOHAR LAL DHINGRA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajiv Bajaj & Ms. Shivani
Bardia, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
21.10.2024

%

1. In view of the fact that the Court had to assemble in a Division Bench, this matter could not be taken up today.
2. List on 10.02.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

OCTOBER 21, 2024/nd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any